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3:00 154 Senior Debra Coakley 203 174 248 625 177 802 265 267 247 779 1581 1
1:00 137 Senior Bill Potter 161 228 181 570 222 792 279 258 234 771 1563 2

11:00 166 Senior Eric Jensen 197 235 166 598 144 742 298 239 237 774 1516 3
9:00 227 Senior Bernie Sutton 195 300 258 753 0 753 259 277 225 761 1514 4
1:00 120 Senior Bruce Belanger 132 158 177 467 270 737 279 258 234 771 1508 5
3:00 162 Senior Kim Giddings 241 231 170 642 156 798 210 257 237 704 1502 6
9:00 187 Senior Linda Dembro 203 203 210 616 87 703 218 280 290 788 1491 7
1:00 203 Senior Jeff Landry, Sr 227 230 216 673 45 718 268 255 248 771 1489 8

11:00 120 Senior Bruce Belanger 163 129 205 497 270 767 237 226 258 721 1488 9
3:00 209 Senior Steve Harris 257 276 206 739 27 766 203 237 279 719 1485 10
3:00 188 Senior Daryl D'Angelo 250 180 227 657 84 741 255 278 208 741 1482 11
1:00 166 Senior Eric Jensen 178 222 129 529 144 673 300 277 227 804 1477 12
9:00 195 Senior Herbert Goff Jr 198 247 248 693 66 759 187 289 237 713 1472 13
9:00 166 Senior Eric Jensen 182 182 193 557 144 701 261 225 279 765 1466 14

11:00 209 Senior Steve Harris 227 268 248 743 27 770 220 268 205 693 1463 15
1:00 149 Senior Jeff Johnson 216 192 146 554 189 743 237 247 225 709 1452 16

11:00 188 Senior Daryl D'Angelo 205 248 215 668 84 752 224 214 258 696 1448 17
3:00 149 Senior Jeff Johnson 181 170 197 548 189 737 248 238 223 709 1446 18
1:00 193 Senior Cliff Sucher 219 194 199 612 72 684 269 225 266 760 1444 19
1:00 160 Senior Terry Frye 179 211 160 550 162 712 289 225 216 730 1442 20
1:00 142 Senior Mario Izzo 182 179 165 526 210 736 220 250 236 706 1442 21
3:00 150 Senior Karen Liappes 183 188 148 519 189 708 268 221 244 733 1441 22
3:00 142 Senior Mario Izzo 233 122 150 505 210 715 203 237 279 719 1434 23

11:00 137 Senior Bill Potter 149 129 205 483 222 705 237 226 258 721 1426 24
3:00 166 Senior Eric Jensen 158 199 197 554 144 698 227 230 265 722 1420 25
1:00 188 Senior Daryl D'Angelo 209 223 236 668 84 752 205 236 215 656 1408 26

11:00 187 Senior Linda Dembro 230 269 223 722 87 809 227 179 192 598 1407 27
11:00 142 Senior Mario Izzo 160 223 150 533 210 743 225 193 240 658 1401 28
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9:00 142 Senior Mario Izzo 149 165 136 450 210 660 253 193 286 732 1392 29
11:00 158 Senior Bonnie Guevin 155 198 168 521 165 686 219 224 263 706 1392 30
11:00 187 Senior Michael A. Brown 160 218 215 593 87 680 248 227 236 711 1391 31
11:00 210 Senior Oren Colegrove 225 237 190 652 27 679 248 227 236 711 1390 32
11:00 186 Senior Ray Scienzo 179 178 174 531 90 621 257 252 258 767 1388 33
11:00 224 Senior Mike Cardullo 206 234 247 687 0 687 223 215 257 695 1382 34

1:00 209 Senior Steve Harris 226 255 213 694 27 721 226 214 216 656 1377 35
3:00 217 Senior Mike Liappes 190 223 222 635 6 641 268 221 244 733 1374 36

11:00 193 Senior Cliff Sucher 191 202 247 640 72 712 225 193 240 658 1370 37
1:00 122 Senior Jill Frye 144 154 149 447 264 711 205 236 215 656 1367 38
3:00 Senior Ron Gardner 198 268 224 690 0 690 247 208 217 672 1362 39
1:00 158 Senior Bonnie Guevin 225 148 181 554 165 719 189 236 202 627 1346 40
1:00 224 Senior Mike Cardullo 224 225 268 717 0 717 189 236 202 627 1344 41

11:00 182 Senior Bill Tasso 197 150 196 543 102 645 223 215 257 695 1340 42
9:00 170 Senior MaryEllen Thorne 174 174 226 574 135 709 224 134 245 603 1312 43
1:00 Senior Ron Gardner 161 256 193 610 0 610 220 213 258 691 1301 44
1:00 210 Senior Oren Colegrove 188 194 172 554 27 581 269 204 223 696 1277 45

11:00 196 Senior Bill Desmarais 187 150 217 554 63 617 181 197 246 624 1241 46
11:00 Senior Michael Wagner 184 135 211 530 0 530 253 216 235 704 1234 47

1:00 Senior Glenn Graham 173 130 172 475 0 475 238 224 267 729 1204 48
9:00 209 Senior Steve Harris 194 191 170 555 27 582 224 134 245 603 1185 49
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3:00 173 Adult Samantha Batchelder 212 279 223 714 126 840 269 201 276 746 1586 1
9:00 177 Adult Shelly batchelder 230 209 235 674 114 788 218 280 290 788 1576 2
1:00 217 Adult Jeff Landry, Jr 246 278 267 791 6 797 268 255 248 771 1568 3
9:00 161 Adult William Barnett 240 225 172 637 159 796 261 225 279 765 1561 4
9:00 180 Adult Robert Izzo 208 246 259 713 108 821 253 193 286 732 1553 5

11:00 219 Adult Ian Cluff 299 258 223 780 0 780 257 252 258 767 1547 6
3:00 106 Adult Jason Crawford 166 167 185 518 306 824 210 257 237 704 1528 7
1:00 213 Adult Kamal Shelat 279 300 265 844 18 862 226 214 216 656 1518 8
1:00 217 Adult James Garrity II 222 243 237 702 6 708 300 277 227 804 1512 9
1:00 216 Adult Steven Harter 242 278 252 772 9 781 238 224 267 729 1510 10
9:00 170 Adult Jason Fitch 210 222 207 639 135 774 187 289 237 713 1487 11
9:00 145 Adult John Topper 170 210 192 572 201 773 187 289 237 713 1486 12
1:00 205 Adult Keith Martin 204 188 267 659 39 698 267 241 258 766 1464 13
1:00 209 Adult Benjamin Mullen 225 235 206 666 27 693 279 258 234 771 1464 14
1:00 180 Adult Robert Izzo 171 245 234 650 108 758 220 250 236 706 1464 15
1:00 173 Adult Samantha Batchelder 243 184 246 673 126 799 205 236 215 656 1455 16
1:00 206 Adult Scott Crement 278 157 247 682 36 718 289 225 216 730 1448 17
1:00 212 Adult David Paradis 276 205 235 716 21 737 237 247 225 709 1446 18
1:00 149 Adult Lisa Foley 203 218 130 551 189 740 264 247 194 705 1445 19
3:00 209 Adult Steve Neuman 235 214 223 672 27 699 269 201 276 746 1445 20

11:00 217 Adult Joe Corrente 234 256 252 742 6 748 223 215 257 695 1443 21
3:00 Adult Lance Clough 267 186 280 733 0 733 248 238 223 709 1442 22
1:00 202 Adult Katie Hannigan 224 187 216 627 48 675 267 241 258 766 1441 23

11:00 150 Adult Shawn Medina 139 171 167 477 189 666 298 239 237 774 1440 24
3:00 212 Adult David Paradis 246 245 226 717 21 738 245 264 193 702 1440 25
3:00 219 Adult John Horne 244 237 236 717 0 717 227 230 265 722 1439 26
3:00 215 Adult Hunter Moore 213 223 266 702 12 714 227 230 265 722 1436 27
3:00 146 Adult Jessica Martel 160 163 207 530 198 728 210 257 237 704 1432 28

11:00 182 Adult Ronald Foley 205 214 203 622 102 724 245 226 233 704 1428 29
1:00 219 Adult Ian Cluff 256 235 205 696 0 696 289 225 216 730 1426 30
9:00 133 Adult Melissa Boban 159 146 162 467 234 701 268 260 195 723 1424 31

11:00 149 Adult Lisa Foley 140 180 204 524 189 713 245 226 233 704 1417 32
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1:00 162 Adult Skyler Marquis 223 172 159 554 156 710 264 247 194 705 1415 33
3:00 150 Adult Shawn Medina 165 179 162 506 189 695 203 237 279 719 1414 34
9:00 209 Adult Benjamin Mullen 246 245 224 715 27 742 252 171 248 671 1413 35
9:00 195 Adult Scott Lumb 245 181 175 601 66 667 258 220 267 745 1412 36
3:00 172 Adult Shaun Williams 244 158 158 560 129 689 227 230 265 722 1411 37
3:00 194 Adult Malcolm Strickland 200 213 190 603 69 672 268 221 244 733 1405 38

11:00 214 Adult Glen Roy 239 245 201 685 15 700 253 216 235 704 1404 39
11:00 181 Adult William Lussier 205 169 232 606 105 711 220 268 205 693 1404 40
11:00 Adult Garren Walters 226 205 199 630 0 630 298 239 237 774 1404 41

3:00 186 Adult Stephen Torigian 216 226 213 655 90 745 234 208 217 659 1404 42
11:00 209 Adult Benjamin Mullen 175 242 199 616 27 643 276 235 248 759 1402 43

3:00 182 Adult Ronald Foley 211 203 184 598 102 700 245 264 193 702 1402 44
9:00 182 Adult Ronald Foley 202 203 223 628 102 730 252 171 248 671 1401 45

11:00 162 Adult Skyler Marquis 170 166 206 542 156 698 224 214 258 696 1394 46
11:00 189 Adult Mike Burns 189 212 150 551 81 632 245 269 245 759 1391 47

3:00 209 Adult Benjamin Mullen 213 208 231 652 27 679 240 206 266 712 1391 48
1:00 182 Adult Ronald Foley 174 178 231 583 102 685 264 247 194 705 1390 49

11:00 217 Adult James Garrity II 188 222 213 623 6 629 276 235 248 759 1388 50
3:00 212 Adult Luke Bednarz 213 232 216 661 21 682 245 264 193 702 1384 51
9:00 206 Adult Stephen Crisp 208 214 201 623 36 659 268 260 195 723 1382 52
3:00 169 Adult Lanning Ruben 174 202 159 535 135 670 240 206 266 712 1382 53

11:00 194 Adult Mariann Klosin 202 173 225 600 69 669 219 224 263 706 1375 54
3:00 219 Adult Ian Cluff 243 255 224 722 0 722 226 208 217 651 1373 55

11:00 193 Adult Chuck Schroeder 151 222 234 607 72 679 220 268 205 693 1372 56
3:00 202 Adult Katie Hannigan 225 201 193 619 48 667 213 236 255 704 1371 57
3:00 181 Adult Heather Griebel 223 169 176 568 105 673 255 254 188 697 1370 58
3:00 222 Adult Zachary Scott 246 207 212 665 0 665 213 236 255 704 1369 59

11:00 Adult Evan Walters 203 213 241 657 0 657 219 224 263 706 1363 60
9:00 138 Adult Natasha Everett 119 168 143 430 219 649 187 289 237 713 1362 61

11:00 191 Adult Brad Colegrove 210 150 212 572 78 650 248 227 236 711 1361 62
3:00 206 Adult Scott Crement 201 213 208 622 36 658 245 264 193 702 1360 63

11:00 205 Adult Keith Martin 223 258 236 717 39 756 227 179 192 598 1354 64
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3:00 189 Adult Mike Burns 188 211 177 576 81 657 255 254 188 697 1354 65
3:00 Adult Tyler Fritz 247 187 254 688 0 688 234 208 217 659 1347 66
3:00 144 Adult Darlene Ruben 144 153 131 428 204 632 240 206 266 712 1344 67
3:00 Adult Glenn Graham 163 185 195 543 0 543 265 267 247 779 1322 68
9:00 217 Adult Michael Sutton 224 196 124 544 6 550 259 277 225 761 1311 69
9:00 Adult Stephen Cloutier 197 154 203 554 0 554 258 220 267 745 1299 70
1:00 191 Adult Brad Colegrove 194 164 168 526 78 604 265 204 223 692 1296 71
1:00 Adult Carlos Gonzalez 203 217 171 591 0 591 265 204 223 692 1283 72
3:00 Adult Kiara-Rose Finley 157 206 191 554 0 554 248 238 223 709 1263 73

11:00 233 Adult Bill Sheehey 217 244 171 632 0 632 181 197 246 624 1256 74
1:00 209 Adult Steve Neuman 170 216 180 566 27 593 226 214 216 656 1249 75

11:00 Adult Carlos Gonzalez 163 222 204 589 0 589 225 193 240 658 1247 76
1:00 217 Adult Joe Corrente 191 210 23 424 6 430 269 225 266 760 1190 77
1:00 Adult Amanda Coviello 125 105 142 372 0 372 300 277 227 804 1176 78
1:00 Adult Justin Disciscio 165 154 143 462 0 462 220 213 258 691 1153 79
1:00 Adult Amanda Bruen 117 152 117 386 0 386 189 236 202 627 1013 80
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11:00 Junior Josh Burns 158 200 203 561 0 561 245 269 245 759 1320 1
3:00 Junior Jacob Scheer 200 213 200 613 0 613 213 236 255 704 1317 2
3:00 Junior Josh Burns 223 190 179 592 0 592 255 254 188 697 1289 3
3:00 Junior Keith Giddings 127 151 147 425 0 425 265 267 247 779 1204 4
1:00 Junior Charlee Gallione 129 148 136 413 0 413 267 241 258 766 1179 5

11:00 Junior Nathan Walters 175 199 173 547 0 547 181 197 246 624 1171 6
11:00 Junior Alexis Foley 133 179 119 431 0 431 245 226 233 704 1135 7

3:00 Junior David Monroy 133 106 128 367 0 367 269 201 278 748 1115 8
3:00 Junior Emma Breeden 155 106 109 370 0 370 255 278 209 742 1112 9

11:00 Junior Charlee Gallione 193 148 148 489 0 489 227 179 192 598 1087 10
9:00 Junior Sophia Cruz 82 103 92 277 0 277 218 280 290 788 1065 11
3:00 Junior Nicholas Monroy 122 83 105 310 0 310 269 201 278 748 1058 12
3:00 Junior Alexa Breeden 89 85 78 252 0 252 255 278 209 742 994 13
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3:00 173 Adult Samantha Batchelder 212 279 223 714 126 840 269 201 276 746 1586
9:00 177 Adult Shelly batchelder 230 209 235 674 114 788 218 280 290 788 1576
1:00 217 Adult Jeff Landry, Jr 246 278 267 791 6 797 268 255 248 771 1568
9:00 161 Adult William Barnett 240 225 172 637 159 796 261 225 279 765 1561
9:00 180 Adult Robert Izzo 208 246 259 713 108 821 253 193 286 732 1553

11:00 219 Adult Ian Cluff 299 258 223 780 0 780 257 252 258 767 1547
3:00 106 Adult Jason Crawford 166 167 185 518 306 824 210 257 237 704 1528
1:00 213 Adult Kamal Shelat 279 300 265 844 18 862 226 214 216 656 1518
1:00 217 Adult James Garrity II 222 243 237 702 6 708 300 277 227 804 1512
1:00 216 Adult Steven Harter 242 278 252 772 9 781 238 224 267 729 1510
9:00 187 Adult Linda Dembro 203 203 210 616 87 703 218 280 290 788 1491
9:00 170 Adult Jason Fitch 210 222 207 639 135 774 187 289 237 713 1487
9:00 145 Adult John Topper 170 210 192 572 201 773 187 289 237 713 1486
1:00 205 Adult Keith Martin 204 188 267 659 39 698 267 241 258 766 1464
1:00 209 Adult Benjamin Mullen 225 235 206 666 27 693 279 258 234 771 1464
1:00 180 Adult Robert Izzo 171 245 234 650 108 758 220 250 236 706 1464
1:00 173 Adult Samantha Batchelder 243 184 246 673 126 799 205 236 215 656 1455
1:00 206 Adult Scott Crement 278 157 247 682 36 718 289 225 216 730 1448
1:00 212 Adult David Paradis 276 205 235 716 21 737 237 247 225 709 1446
1:00 149 Adult Lisa Foley 203 218 130 551 189 740 264 247 194 705 1445
3:00 209 Adult Steve Neuman 235 214 223 672 27 699 269 201 276 746 1445

11:00 217 Adult Joe Corrente 234 256 252 742 6 748 223 215 257 695 1443
3:00 Adult Lance Clough 267 186 280 733 0 733 248 238 223 709 1442
1:00 202 Adult Katie Hannigan 224 187 216 627 48 675 267 241 258 766 1441

11:00 150 Adult Shawn Medina 139 171 167 477 189 666 298 239 237 774 1440
3:00 212 Adult David Paradis 246 245 226 717 21 738 245 264 193 702 1440
3:00 219 Adult John Horne 244 237 236 717 0 717 227 230 265 722 1439
3:00 215 Adult Hunter Moore 213 223 266 702 12 714 227 230 265 722 1436
3:00 146 Adult Jessica Martel 160 163 207 530 198 728 210 257 237 704 1432
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